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1. UHINN (SURFACE COURSES)

1.1 eulwsalan uazunalan (PRIME
COAT & TACK COAT)

1.1.1 suanaueaianunalan (TACK
COAT)

1.2 yiuusatannaunin (ASPHALT
CONCRETE)

1.2.1
muFulssiumeueananeunia
(ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING
COURSEXnsdunalan)ly AC 60/70)

122 ywiuimaeatannounia
... U, (ASPHALT CONCRETE
WEARING COURSE)
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(CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER)

M3

AU

FN

ﬂméawmu
X FN

AINaN

#
£

1,823,310.00

1.3589
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1.3589

16.03
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134,694.16

76,052.46

2,477,695.95
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2.1.1 unaiumoundn (CONCRETE
BARRIERS)
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2.2.3 w@ e (SIGN POST)
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2.3 Nudyyulnasn9s (TRAFFIC
SIGNALS)
9 231 Yadyeyailnasnas (TRAFFIC | EACH 1.000 694,410.00
SIGNALS)
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10 2.4.1 99ud@ THERMOPLASTIC 7340, 687.000 284.10

(YELLOW & WHITE )
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694,410.00

195,176.70

1.3589

1.3589
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408.49

943,633.74

386.06

9,803.97
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265,225.61
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